
N°EX APOGEE CNE NOM PRENOM Salle
1 12004197 1210042371 AACHAK HASNA 41
2 11000334 1129071660 ABAID HAFSA 41
3 12005970 1229031961 ABAKKASS LARBI 41
4 11003366 1128030863 ABARICH ABDELLAH 41
5 10003870 1028033776 ABASSI LARBI 41
6 12002009 1210019554 ABDELMALEK LAHCEN 41
7 11005669 1128019324 ABDELMOUJOUD JALILA 41
8 12005935 1229031057 ABELGANINE ABDESSALAM 41
9 12006266 1229038696 ABKAL ALI 41
10 10001765 1027030913 ABOUCHNNI ABDELLATIF 41
11 11003600 1129031010 ABOUDRAR LARBI 41
12 12000647 1212901403 ABOURAT MOHAMED 41
13 12023745 1212046101 ACHIBANE MOUSTAFA 41
14 12005573 1229022881 ADAANAN MOHAMMAD 41
15 10005161 1028017567 ADDICH SAID 41
16 12006269 1229038744 AGDED TAOUFIK 41
17 12017855 1212900937 AGJDAR LAHOUCINE 41
18 11002286 1129005878 AHAROUANE LATIFA 41
19 10003033 1028033898 AHBOUB KHADIJA 41
20 12023396 9292014399 AIT	
  AHMAD DAOUD 41
21 11004657 1129026521 AIT	
  AISSA MARIEM 41
22 11005883 1128022205 AIT	
  BAHA YEDIR 41
23 12000345 1212901055 AIT	
  BAMMOU SMAIL 41
24 11006474 1129018058 AIT	
  BEN	
  DAOUD NOUR	
  EDDINE 41
25 12001477 1210009917 AIT	
  BOULOUZE	
   KHADIJA	
   41
26 12002217 1210023828 AIT	
  DAOUD DAOUD 41
27 12004770 1228025530 AIT	
  DAOUD TAOUFIK	
   41
28 12006542 1229042629 AIT	
  JAMAA	
   NADIA	
   41
29 12003602 1210037248 AIT	
  MEJJI	
   MOURAD	
   41
30 12002513 1210027261 AIT	
  SALAH	
   SALAH	
   41
31 12006658 1229970819 AIT	
  TAMGHART IBRAHIM 41
32 11003651 1129031016 AJNAB YOUSSEF 41
33 11002161 1128038489 AKDIM ALI 41
34 9004254 2927040173 AKHANKHAM FADMA 41
35 11002099 1127038050 ALAHYAN RACHID 41
36 11005745 1128018331 ALOUANE YOUNES 41
37 12003983 1210041382 AMAZIGH NEZHA 41
38 12005412 1229017233 AMEKRANE HASSAN 41
39 11003511 1127033238 AMENSAG HASSANE 41
40 12001935 1210017368 AMESMAR	
   L	
  'HOUSSAINE 41
41 12000644 1212046373 AMGUINE MOUSTAPHA 41
42 11003386 1128033706 AMKOUI AHMED 41
43 11005149 1129042344 AMOUCH SAIDA 41
44 12024141 1212908012 AMZIL ABDELAAZIZ 41
45 12002714 1210029103 ANAJAR SAID 41
46 11002098 1128038320 ANFLOUSS AISSA 41
47 11002300 1129038790 ANJAR BRAHIM 41
48 12000964 2826033341 ANNI EL	
  BACHIR 41
49 10000470 1027030768 ANNI LAHOUCINE 41
50 11002121 1128038693 ANOUGMAR JAMAA 41
51 12001242 1210005746 ARGRAG KELTOUMA 41
52 9009031 9090002322 ARJDAL ABDELAZIZ 41
53 10003107 1028033489 ARKKOU MARYAM 41
54 11002712 1128035099 ARRAJI ELHASSAN 41
55 12004918 1228038669 ASSAIS OMAR 41
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56 11002169 1128038600 AZAKAK HASSAN 41
57 10003588 1028030752 AZAZ FATIMA 41
58 11000332 1128129839 AZEROUAL MOHAMED 41
59 12002167 1210023135 AZIZ KHADDOUJ 41
60 11003208 1129030227 AZNAG MERIEM 41
61 11003372 1128031168 AZOUD KHADIJA 41
62 12003696 1210038604 BAAIS NADYA 41
63 12002913 1210030620 BAAZZI KHADIJA 41
64 11003475 1129032994 BAGHAD RACHID 41
65 9003112 2926008740 BAHA AHMED 41
66 12003862 1210039679 BAHAMMOU BRAHIM 41
67 11002682 1129033944 BAHEDDAR MBAREK 41
68 10001768 1010002173 BAHTIT HASSAN 41
69 12005392 1229016623 BAIDDA HANANE 41
70 11004175 1129015601 BAKHIRCHI AHMED 41
71 12006653 1229970219 BAKHTOUCH ANOWAR 41
72 12005965 1229031920 BALAJ AHMED 41
73 12006461 1229041820 BAMOU KOUMA 41
74 11002174 1128038599 BAMOUH MOHAMED 41
75 8002018 2826015419 BAQUIA JAMILA 41
76 12001932 1210017281 BAROUCH ABDELAZIZ 41
77 12023880 1212911650 BATTOU HASSAN 41
78 12006259 1229038648 BELKOTAINE ALI 41
79 12003195 1210033388 BELLA ELYAZID 41
80 12003804 1210039354 BEN	
  AHMED	
   NAIMA	
   41
81 12017920 1212909364 BEN	
  ELHACHIM MUSTAFA 41
82 11003489 1111907575 BEN	
  MBARK LAHCEN 41
83 11005662 1128018909 BEN	
  THAMI MUSTAPHA 41
84 12000352 1212044348 BENACEUR JABER 41
85 12004535 1227033125 BENBRAHIM LATIFA 41
86 12005220 1229009669 BENKAHIA HAFIDA 41
87 12000741 1212047461 BENOUAFGHA BRAHIM 41
88 10004285 1027033378 BERGHOUT MOHAMED 41
89 9000867 2925004447 BERKOUKI SAADIA 41
90 12003176 1210033185 BOU-­‐ALI ABDELLAH 41
91 11003473 1128031463 BOUCHKI NAJIM 41
92 12025674 1210911024 BOUDAOUD HAMZA 41
93 12026205 2927917973 BOUDAOUD MUSTAFA 41
94 11004941 1127042373 BOUFFI JAMAA 41
95 11003628 1129033572 BOUHOUCH JAMAL 41
96 12001940 1210017404 BOUHOUCH YOUSSEF 41
97 12001948 1210017449 BOUHOUCHE OMAR 41
98 11003724 1129038673 BOUISSOUC SOUFIYA 41
99 11002524 1111900882 BOUKIOUD TAYEB 41
100 12001588 1210011724 BOULAARAIS MUSTAPHA 41
101 10002447 1028033290 BOULAFROUA EL	
  HASSANE 42
102 11004919 1128042454 BOULAGHLA HAFIDA 42
103 12000326 1212909799 BOUMLIK HASSAN 42
104 12022771 2826035440 BOUNIT HOURIA 42
105 11003422 1128033660 BOUNIT OMAR 42
106 12026208 2826972456 BOURRASSE MOURAD 42
107 9002074 2926037283 BOUSLAM AHMED 42
108 12002672 1210027904 BOUTAGHRA ABDELMAJID 42
109 12004920 1228038701 BOUTAM SAID 42
110 12000350 1212905128 BOUTGHROUT EL-­‐HASSAN 42
111 11001634 1128042278 BOUTIRANE ABDELAZIZ 42



112 11002382 1129038635 BOUTOB HASSAN 42
113 10002978 1028036264 BOUZANDAK BOUBAKER 42
114 10003775 1028042525 BOUZID LAHCEN 42
115 9000757 2926035685 BOUZIT ABDELLAH 42
116 12000341 1212905558 BYFILI LAHCEN 42
117 8000591 2825008002 CHAHOUR LAAROUSSI 42
118 12002875 1210030302 CHARAF	
  EDDINE SANAA	
   42
119 11001858 1127016660 CHARID FATIHA 42
120 12001549 1210010909 CHARID LAILA 42
121 11003478 1129031002 CHEIGUER NADIA 42
122 12006017 1229033259 CHILLA YASSINE 42
123 10011074 1027030900 CHITAB HAMID 42
124 11003440 1129030803 CHOUKRI KELTOUMA 42
125 11002155 1129038594 DAFIR JAMAL 42
126 11003556 1127037948 DAKH KHADIJA 42
127 12023754 1027021658 DAOUD MOHA 42
128 10001967 1028030861 DAOUMANI MESTAPHA 42
129 10002011 1027030874 DAOUMANY HASSAN 42
130 12003236 1210033764 DERGOUN HANAN 42
131 11002212 1127030850 DORGAN AISSA 42
132 12004650 1228018300 DRIF ABDELJALAL 42
133 11003733 1129031434 ED-­‐DOKKALY MOHAMED 42
134 11003423 1129033001 EFARRAN RACHID 42
135 12000415 1212911417 EL	
  	
  OUICHE MUSTAPHA 42
136 11000438 1028025550 EL	
  AABIDI ZAINAB 42
137 10002211 1028042471 EL	
  ALAOUI MOHAMED 42
138 12005460 1229018725 EL	
  AMRANY	
   ABDERRAHMANE	
   42
139 3063765 2299024233 EL	
  AOUAD ELHASSAN 42
140 11011313 1129027150 EL	
  BADRAOUI HAFIDA 42
141 12006447 1229041712 EL	
  HANAFI SALAH	
  EDDINE 42
142 11005262 1128042473 EL	
  KERDAOUI HASSANE 42
143 8002592 2825010337 EL	
  KHABBACHY MOHAMED 42
144 12000336 1212905411 EL	
  KHATYB HICHAM 42
145 11002146 1129038814 EL	
  MAKAOUI ZAKARIA 42
146 10002217 1028055229 EL	
  MOQADDEM OMAR 42
147 12000640 1212905084 EL	
  MSAYRYB KHADIJA 42
148 12023377 1212045263 EL	
  YAQOUBI ZAKARIA 42
149 12002932 1210030727 ELAASRI AHMED 42
150 11002814 1129006259 ELAASRI LATIFA 42
151 11003369 1128031719 EL-­‐AGYD RACHID 42
152 12003039 1210031752 ELATITT ABDELAAZIZ 42
153 8002001 2826016726 ELBAZ RKIA 42
154 12002907 1210030560 EL-­‐BILALY HAFID 42
155 12005228 1229010119 ELBOUKHARI HABIBA 42
156 11013662 1028022208 EL-­‐HAMIDY MOHAMED 42
157 12004485 1210910182 EL-­‐HBIBI MOHAMED 42
158 12006250 1229038601 ELKABOUS BRAHIM 42
159 12002462 1210026543 ELKADI ELHOUSSAINE 42
160 11008916 1129006341 ELKAHRAOUI MOHAMED 42
161 12005405 1229017087 ELMANAOUI RACHID 42
162 11004562 1128026414 EL-­‐MEHNI AZIZ 42
163 12006687 1210026463 ELMOUDDEN ZOHRA 42
164 6014651 2623051367 ESSAID HICHAME 42
165 12001732 1210014586 ESSALEH HALIMA 42
166 12006260 1229038651 ET-­‐TALIBI YASSINE 42
167 10001992 1027033376 FAOUZI DRISS 42



168 6014159 2622023757 FASKA HAMID 42
169 12023753 1128021526 FASKA OTMANE 42
170 12000406 1212907738 FOUAD	
  	
  GOUGHELT HICHAM 42
171 11003588 1128031435 FOUKS MOHAMED 42
172 12000457 1212903179 GAHIM EL	
  HASSANE 42
173 11009523 1129033639 GARDA MOHAMED 42
174 12005577 1229022894 GHANAGE MOHAMMED 42
175 10002974 1028036279 HABIBI LAHOUCINE 42
176 12004657 1228018833 HADDOUCHY SAID 42
177 11002378 1129032321 HADRI SEDDIK 42
178 12005548 1229022373 HAJJY DAOUD 42
179 12006714 1229017244 HAMDANE YASSEN 42
180 8003066 2724014669 HAMOUCHE MOUNA 42
181 12000419 1212905095 HANDA ABDELLAH 42
182 11001630 1128021646 HANSSI SLIMANE 42
183 12023406 1212046141 HIRRANE OTHMANE 42
184 12000385 1229005416 IDALIOUMOUSSA SAMIA 42
185 11002166 1129038597 IDHAJOUB ELHOUCINE 42
186 11003499 1128034827 IDMANSOUR ZAHRA 42
187 12006253 1229038615 IDMOULOUD SAFIA 42
188 11000331 1129071665 IDYOUNSS AMINA 42
189 11013987 1128038614 IHDI ELHASSANE 42
190 12005030 1228942359 IHMADI SAYD 42
191 11005634 1128017582 IKISS M'BARK 42
192 12006445 1229041700 ILIBRAHIMI JOUHRA 42
193 11005189 1129041701 ILIBRAHIMI RABIAA 42
194 12006464 1229041858 ILLOUNA HANANE 42
195 11002081 1129033589 IMGHARN RACHID 42
196 12000649 1212906362 IRIDOD NOURA 42
197 12004973 1228042052 IRROU FAYSSAL 42
198 11009515 1129033345 ISLMIOUN SAID 42
199 11004176 1129012598 ITICHOU FADMA 42
200 11001654 1128031438 ITIKN SALAH 42
201 10002447 1028033290 BOULAFROUA EL	
  HASSANE 43
202 11004919 1128042454 BOULAGHLA HAFIDA 43
203 12000326 1212909799 BOUMLIK HASSAN 43
204 12022771 2826035440 BOUNIT HOURIA 43
205 11003422 1128033660 BOUNIT OMAR 43
206 12026208 2826972456 BOURRASSE MOURAD 43
207 9002074 2926037283 BOUSLAM AHMED 43
208 12002672 1210027904 BOUTAGHRA ABDELMAJID 43
209 12004920 1228038701 BOUTAM SAID 43
210 12000350 1212905128 BOUTGHROUT EL-­‐HASSAN 43
211 11001634 1128042278 BOUTIRANE ABDELAZIZ 43
212 11002382 1129038635 BOUTOB HASSAN 43
213 10002978 1028036264 BOUZANDAK BOUBAKER 43
214 10003775 1028042525 BOUZID LAHCEN 43
215 9000757 2926035685 BOUZIT ABDELLAH 43
216 12000341 1212905558 BYFILI LAHCEN 43
217 8000591 2825008002 CHAHOUR LAAROUSSI 43
218 12002875 1210030302 CHARAF	
  EDDINE SANAA	
   43
219 11001858 1127016660 CHARID FATIHA 43
220 12001549 1210010909 CHARID LAILA 43
221 11003478 1129031002 CHEIGUER NADIA 43
222 12006017 1229033259 CHILLA YASSINE 43
223 10011074 1027030900 CHITAB HAMID 43



224 11003440 1129030803 CHOUKRI KELTOUMA 43
225 11002155 1129038594 DAFIR JAMAL 43
226 11003556 1127037948 DAKH KHADIJA 43
227 12023754 1027021658 DAOUD MOHA 43
228 10001967 1028030861 DAOUMANI MESTAPHA 43
229 10002011 1027030874 DAOUMANY HASSAN 43
230 12003236 1210033764 DERGOUN HANAN 43
231 11002212 1127030850 DORGAN AISSA 43
232 12004650 1228018300 DRIF ABDELJALAL 43
233 11003733 1129031434 ED-­‐DOKKALY MOHAMED 43
234 11003423 1129033001 EFARRAN RACHID 43
235 12000415 1212911417 EL	
  	
  OUICHE MUSTAPHA 43
236 11000438 1028025550 EL	
  AABIDI ZAINAB 43
237 10002211 1028042471 EL	
  ALAOUI MOHAMED 43
238 12005460 1229018725 EL	
  AMRANY	
   ABDERRAHMANE	
   43
239 3063765 2299024233 EL	
  AOUAD ELHASSAN 43
240 11011313 1129027150 EL	
  BADRAOUI HAFIDA 43
241 12006447 1229041712 EL	
  HANAFI SALAH	
  EDDINE 43
242 11005262 1128042473 EL	
  KERDAOUI HASSANE 43
243 8002592 2825010337 EL	
  KHABBACHY MOHAMED 43
244 12000336 1212905411 EL	
  KHATYB HICHAM 43
245 11002146 1129038814 EL	
  MAKAOUI ZAKARIA 43
246 10002217 1028055229 EL	
  MOQADDEM OMAR 43
247 12000640 1212905084 EL	
  MSAYRYB KHADIJA 43
248 12023377 1212045263 EL	
  YAQOUBI ZAKARIA 43
249 12002932 1210030727 ELAASRI AHMED 43
250 11002814 1129006259 ELAASRI LATIFA 43
251 11003369 1128031719 EL-­‐AGYD RACHID 43
252 12003039 1210031752 ELATITT ABDELAAZIZ 43
253 8002001 2826016726 ELBAZ RKIA 43
254 12002907 1210030560 EL-­‐BILALY HAFID 43
255 12005228 1229010119 ELBOUKHARI HABIBA 43
256 11013662 1028022208 EL-­‐HAMIDY MOHAMED 43
257 12004485 1210910182 EL-­‐HBIBI MOHAMED 43
258 12006250 1229038601 ELKABOUS BRAHIM 43
259 12002462 1210026543 ELKADI ELHOUSSAINE 43
260 11008916 1129006341 ELKAHRAOUI MOHAMED 43
261 12005405 1229017087 ELMANAOUI RACHID 43
262 11004562 1128026414 EL-­‐MEHNI AZIZ 43
263 12006687 1210026463 ELMOUDDEN ZOHRA 43
264 6014651 2623051367 ESSAID HICHAME 43
265 12001732 1210014586 ESSALEH HALIMA 43
266 12006260 1229038651 ET-­‐TALIBI YASSINE 43
267 10001992 1027033376 FAOUZI DRISS 43
268 6014159 2622023757 FASKA HAMID 43
269 12023753 1128021526 FASKA OTMANE 43
270 12000406 1212907738 FOUAD	
  	
  GOUGHELT HICHAM 43
271 11003588 1128031435 FOUKS MOHAMED 43
272 12000457 1212903179 GAHIM EL	
  HASSANE 43
273 11009523 1129033639 GARDA MOHAMED 43
274 12005577 1229022894 GHANAGE MOHAMMED 43
275 10002974 1028036279 HABIBI LAHOUCINE 43
276 12004657 1228018833 HADDOUCHY SAID 43
277 11002378 1129032321 HADRI SEDDIK 43
278 12005548 1229022373 HAJJY DAOUD 43
279 12006714 1229017244 HAMDANE YASSEN 43



280 8003066 2724014669 HAMOUCHE MOUNA 43
281 12000419 1212905095 HANDA ABDELLAH 43
282 11001630 1128021646 HANSSI SLIMANE 43
283 12023406 1212046141 HIRRANE OTHMANE 43
284 12000385 1229005416 IDALIOUMOUSSA SAMIA 43
285 11002166 1129038597 IDHAJOUB ELHOUCINE 43
286 11003499 1128034827 IDMANSOUR ZAHRA 43
287 12006253 1229038615 IDMOULOUD SAFIA 43
288 11000331 1129071665 IDYOUNSS AMINA 43
289 11013987 1128038614 IHDI ELHASSANE 43
290 12005030 1228942359 IHMADI SAYD 43
291 11005634 1128017582 IKISS M'BARK 43
292 12006445 1229041700 ILIBRAHIMI JOUHRA 43
293 11005189 1129041701 ILIBRAHIMI RABIAA 43
294 12006464 1229041858 ILLOUNA HANANE 43
295 11002081 1129033589 IMGHARN RACHID 43
296 12000649 1212906362 IRIDOD NOURA 43
297 12004973 1228042052 IRROU FAYSSAL 43
298 11009515 1129033345 ISLMIOUN SAID 43
299 11004176 1129012598 ITICHOU FADMA 43
300 11001654 1128031438 ITIKN SALAH 43
301 12003050 1210031839 ZANBOURI OMAR 43
302 11002149 1128038661 ZINI TAHAR 43


